Industrial Gigabit Managed Switches
DIS-300G Series
Robust Design
Designed to operate in wide temperature ranges,
handle vibration and shock, allowing the switches
to be deployed in enclosures or cabinets in outdoor
locations (compliant with IEC 62443-4-1 secure
product develpment lifecycle requirements)

DIS-300G Series
Industrial Gigabit Managed Switches
Order Information
Part Number Description
DIS-300G-10SW 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
DIS-300G-12SW 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x SFP ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
DIS-300G-8PSW 4 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 2 x SFP ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
DIS-300G-14PSW 8 x 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports + 2 x 10/100/1000 Mbps ports + 4 x SFP ports switch with -40 to 75 °C operating range
Optional SFP Transceivers
DIS-S310LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S301SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S302SX 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S330EX 1000BASE-EX, single-mode, 30 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S350LHX 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
DIS-S380ZX 1000BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km, -40 to 85 °C operating temperature
Optional Accessories
DPE-SP110 Outdoor PoE Ethernet Surge Protector
DPE-SP110I Ethernet Surge Protector
 Updated 2022/12/09